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Post Date

22/03/2022

22/03/2022

22/03/2022

22/03/2022

22/03/2022

21/03/2022

21/03/2022

21/03/2022

21/03/2022

21/03/2022

21/03/2022

21/03/2022

21/03/2022

19/03/2022

19/03/2022

19/03/2022

19/03/2022

19/03/2022

19/03/2022

19/03/2022
19/03/2022

19/03/2022

19/03/2022

19/03/2022
19/03/2022

19/03/2022

19/03/2022

19/03/2022

18/03/2022
18/03/2022

18/03/2022

18/03/2022

18/03/2022
18/03/2022

17/03/2022

17/03/2022

Recruitment
Board
Mahanadi
Coalfield Limited
IISER, Mohali

IARI

Cabinet
Secretariat
NEIGRIHMS
Nepa Limited
NIIRNCD
NIRDPR
BECIL

IIT, Bhubaneswar

ONGC

NAL

Central Silk Board
ESIC College,
Karnataka

NEIST, Assam

NTRO

RIMS, Ranchi
T™MC

Chennai Port Trust

AAl
CMPDI

IMSC
CIIL

NMDC

Balmer Lawrie &
Co Limited

NID, Haryana

Balmer Lawrie &
Co Limited
NSTFDC

C- DAC, Chennai
CCRH, India

Regional
Ayurveda
Research Institute,
Itanagar

THSTI

THDC
NITTR,
Chandigarh
CIPET

CIPET

MONTH : February - March 2022

16
Post Name Qualification Last Date

Revenue Inspector & Amin — 11 - 15 Days

Posts

Medical Officer, Office PG (Relevant Disciplines) 07-04-2022

Superinteent, Office Attendant —

6 Posts

Research Assocuate, SRF, Lab Degree, PG, Ph.D (Relevant 12-04-2022 —

Attendant & Project Asst Disciplines) Walk in

Trainee Pilot — 6 Posts Higher Secondary 29-04-2022

Radiotherapy Technician, UDC, 10th, 12th Class, ITI, B.Sc 01 Month

Laundry Mechanic & Other — 6

Posts

MTS, Pump Operator, Electrician  Matriculation 28-04-2022

& Other — 28 Posts

Research Assistant, Field Worker  12th Class, Degree, PG 28-03-2022 —

— 8 Posts (Relevant Discipline) Walk in

Net Developer, IT Support Diploma/ Any Degree, B.Tech/ 27-03-2022

Engineer, IT-Assistant — 5 Posts M.Tech (Relevant Discipline)

Software Developer, HVAC — 6 ITI, B.Tech/ M.Tech/ MCA/ M.Sc 27-03-2022

Posts (Relevant Discipline)

Program Manager, Technical Degrr, PG (relevant disciplines) 06-04-2022

Officer, Technical Staff — 10

Posts

Jr Consultant & Associate HSC, Diploma, Degree (Relevant  30-03-2022

Consultant — 36 Posts Discipline)

Trade Apprentice — 77 Posts 10th Class/ SSLC, ITI 04-04-2022

Scientist B — 15 Posts Degree (Engg) 25-03-2022

Teaching facullty — 6 Posts PG (Relevant Disciplines) 01-04-2022

Scientist — 11 Posts Degree, PG (Relevant 21-04-2022
Disciplines)

Consultant — 16 Posts Degree, PG (Relevant 25-03-2022
Disciplines)

Tutor — 32 Posts MD/ MS/ DNB (Concerned 08 & 09-04-
Speciality) 2022 - Walk in

Assistant Medical, Pharmacist & 12th, Degree, PG, Ph.D 28-03-2022 —

Other — 12 Posts (Relevant Discipline) Walk in

Dy Chief Mechanical Engineer — Degree (Relevant Disciplines) 15 Days

6 Posts

Land Consultant — 8 Posts Not Mentioned 11-04-2022

Serveyor, Asst Driller, Asst 8th, 10+2, Diploma, Degree 25-03-2022

Foreman & Other — 198 Posts
Project Assistant, Research
Associate & Other — 27 Posts
Project Director, Library
Assistant, MTS & Other — 6 Posts
Executive Trainee — 29 Posts
Manager — 5 Posts

“Sr Designer, Registrar, Head
Librarian, Administrative Officer &
Other” — 9 Posts

Assistant Manager — 5 Posts

Asst General Manager, Manager
& Other — 10 Posts

Project Engineer — 8 Posts

Sr Research Fellow — 11 Posts

SRF/ Prograame Asst — 7 Posts

Research Associate-lll, Project
Associate-| & Other — 7 Posts
Executive Trainee — 12 Posts
Project Asst/ Project Associate —
10 Posts

Asstt. Librarian, Lecturer,
Instructo & Other — 13 Posts
Lecturer — 7 Posts

(Relevant Disciplines)
Degree, PG, Ph.D (Relevant
Discipline)

10th Class, Any Degree, Ph.D
(Relevant Discipline)

Degree (Engg)

Degree (Relevant engg
Disciplines)

Degree, PG Degree/ Diploma
(Relevant Disciplines)

Degree/ PG (Relevant
Disciplines)

Degree, PG (Relevant
Disciplines)

AICTE/ UGC Norms
Degree, PG (Relevant
Disciplines)

BAMS

PG (Relevant Disciplines), Ph.D

PG (Relevant Discipline)
Diploma (Engg), PG (Relevant
Disciplines)

Diploma,Degree, PG(Relevant
Discipline)

Diploma, Degree, PG (Relevant
Discipline)

25-03 to 08-04-
2022-Walk in
21 Days

25-03-2022
08-04-2022

01-05-2022

08-04-2022
30 Days

28-03-2022
28-03-2022 —
Walk in
29-03-2022 -
Walk in

24, 25 & 28-03-
2022 —Walk in
28-03-2202
06-04-2022

31-03-2022

04-04-2022
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Post Date

17/03/2022
17/03/2022

17/03/2022

17/03/2022

17/03/2022

17/03/2022

17/03/2022

17/03/2022
17/03/2022

17/03/2022

17/03/2022

17/03/2022

17/03/2022

16/03/2022

16/03/2022

16/03/2022

16/03/2022

16/03/2022

16/03/2022

16/03/2022

16/03/2022

16/03/2022

14/03/2022

12/03/2022

12/03/2022

12/03/2022

12/03/2022

12/03/2022
12/03/2022
12/03/2022

12/03/2022

07/03/2022

05/03/2022

05/03/2022

Recruitment
Board
PCRA
ESIC, Kollam

CMSS

SJVN

Aiims, Mangalagiri
ESIC, Haryana
ICMR - NIE

RCFL
CMFRI

NHRC

EdCIL (India) Ltd
ESIC Hqrs, New
Delhi

NFC

C-DAC,
Hyderabad

C-DAC,
Tiruvanantapuram
C-DAC,
Tiruvanantapuram
National Institute
of Virology

National Institute
of Virology

NCDIR

NICPR

NIIRNCD

NBCC India Ltd

RCFL

ESIC, New Delhi

Department of

Chemicals and
Petrochemicals
NMML

IIM, Amritsar

NDMA
Rehabilitation
Council of India
Indian Institute of
Management,
JAMMU

HPCL

Income Tax
Department

National
Metallurgical
Laboratory
IIT, Dhanbad

MONTH : February - March 2022

17
Post Name Qualification Last Date
Sector Experts — 8 Posts Not Mentioned 04-04-2022
Sr Resident, Homeo Physician— PG Degree/ Diploma (Relevant 31-03 & 01-04-
20 Posts Discipline) 2022 - Walk in
General Manager, Manager, B.Phaema, M.Pharma, Degree, 08-04-2022
Pharmacists — 10 Posts PG (Relevant Discipline)
Apprentice — 60 Posts Diploma,Degree, PG, ITI 31-03-2022
(Relevant Discipline)
Tutor/ Clinical Instructor — 17 B,Sc (Nursing) 30 Days
Posts
Full Time Contractual Specilaist, MBBS, PG Degree/ Diploma 28-03-2022 —
Sr Resident — 27 Posts Walk in
Project Scientist C, Consultant & PG Diploma/ Degree, Ph.D 28-03-2022
Other — 7 Posts (Relevant Disciplines)
Technician Gr Il — 111 Posts Diploma (Engg), B.Sc (Physics) 04-04-2022
Young Profession, Contractual 10th Class, PG (Relevant 23-03-2022 —
Staff — 6 Posts Disciplines) Walk in
Translators — 43 Posts Degree, PG (Relevant Discipline)  31-03-2022
Consultant — 45 Posts Degree/ PG/ CA/ LLB 31-03-2022
Specialist Gr Il (Jr & Sr Scale) — DM/ MCH 20-04-2022
55 Posts
Technical Officer D — 5 Posts Degree (Relevant Disciplines) 02-04-2022
Project Manager, Project B.E/B.Tech/ MCA/M.Sc 30-03-2022
Engineer, Module Leader & (Relevant Discipline)
Other — 54 Posts
Assistant, Junior Assistant, Clerk  ITI (Relevant Trade) 17-04-2022
— 18 Posts
Assistant, Junior Assistant, Clerk  Any Degree/ PG 17-04-2022
— 8 Posts
Project Research Scientist-I, Diploma, Degree, PG (Relevant 30-03-2022
Project Computer Programmer Disciplines)
Gr-A & Other — 8 Posts
Project Research Scientist-1V, 10+2, Degree, PG, Ph.D 30-03-2022
Project Technical Support-1ll & (Relevant Disciplines)
Other — 9 Posts
Project Technical Officer, Data 12th, PG (Relevant Disciplines) 28-03-2022
Entry Operator, Project Scientist
B — 7 Posts
Project Asst, Project Officer & 12th, Degree, PG (Relevant 30 to 31-03-
Other — 10 Posts Disciplines) 2022 - Walk in
Research Assistant, Laboratory High School, 10+2, DMLT, 23 to 25-03-
Assistant, Field Worker & Other — Degree, PG 2022 - Walk in
17 Posts
JE & DGM — 81 Posts Diploma, Degree (Relevant 14-04-2022
Disciplines)

Operator Trainee, Jr Fireman Gr 10th, Diploma, Degree (Relevant  28-03-2022
Il = 137 Posts Disciplines)
Social Security Officer/ Manager ~ Any Degree 12-04-2022
Gr-ll/Superintendent — 93 Posts
Consultant — 5 Posts Any Degree 23-03-2022
General Manager, IT Specialist & Degree (Relevant Disciplines), 25-03-2022
Other — 10 Posts CA
Faculty, Executive Asst & Asst PG, Ph.D (Relevant Disciplines) 30-03-2022
Programme Officer — 23 Posts
Consultant — 6 Posts PG (Relevant Disciplines) 25-03-2022
Asst Section Officer, Jr Hindi Not Mentioned 45 Days ( 26—
Translator & Other — 6 Posts 04-2022)
Systems Manager, Accounts Degree, PG (Relevant 31-03-2022
Officer & Other — 16 Posts Disciplines), CA
Chief Manager, Asst Manager, PG, Ph.D (Relevant Discipline) 18-04-2022
Senior Officer & Other — 24 Posts
Tax Assistant, Income Tax Matriculation, Degree (Relevant 18-04-2022
Inspector, Multi-Tasking Staff — Discipline)
24 Posts
Senior Project Associate, Project  Diploma, Degree, pG, Ph.D 14 to 22-03-
Assistant & Other — 58 Posts (Relevant Disciplines) 2022 - Walk in
Jr Superintendent — 24 Posts Degree, PG (Relevant Discipline)  30-03-2022
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18
Post Date Recruitment Post Name Qualification Last Date
Board
05/03/2022 IRCON Manager, Sr Work Engineer, LLB, Degree (Relevant Engg 28 to 30-03-
International Safety Manager — 29 Posts Disciplines) 2022 — Walk in
Limited
05/03/2022 MANIT Junior Engineer — 5 Posts Diploma (Engg), BE/ B.Tech 05-04-2022
05/03/2022 NISE Director, Deputy Director, Office Diploma/ Degree, PG/ Ph.D 20-04-2022
Secretary-l & Other — 12 Posts (Relevant Discipline)
05/03/2022 IREDA Cheif Risk Officer, Cheif (Internal  Degree, LLB, PG (Relevant 26-03-2022
Audit), Cheif (Law) & Other — 16 Discipline), CA/ CMA
Posts
05/03/2022 NWDA Asst Engineer — 9 Posts Degree (Civil Engg) 04-04-2022
03/03/2022 BHAVINI Trade Apprentice — 50 Posts 8th, 10th Class, 10+2, ITI 30-03-2022
03/03/2022 JIPMER Nursing Officer, Medical 10+2, GNM, DMLT, Degree 30-03-2022
Laboratory Technologist, JE, (Engg)
Technical Assistant & — 143
Posts
03/03/2022 NIT, Patna Technical Assistant, Junior Diploma/ Degree (Civil Engg) 23-03-2022
Assistant — 38 Posts
02/03/2022 CIP, Ranchi DTC Coordinator, Training and MBBS/ MD/ DNB/ DPM/ M.Phil/ 23-03-2022 -
Field Coordinator & Other — 7 Ph.D Walk in
Posts
26/02/2022 NITTTR Research Asst, Electronics Diploma, Degree, PG (Relevant 31-03-2022
Engineer & Oher — 6 Posts Disciplines)
26/02/2022 The Bank Note Junior Technician — 81 Posts ITI 28-03-2022
Press, Dewas
26/02/2022 HBCSE Project Scientific Assistant- B, B.Sc./ B.S (Relevent Subject)/ 30-3-2022
Project Assistant — 10 Posts Any Degree
26/02/2022 National Institute Consultant, Director & Other — 15  Diploma, Degree, PG 30 Days
for Locomotor Posts Degree/Diploma (Relevant
Disabilities Disciplines)
26/02/2022 IFB, Hyderabad Technical Assistant — 5 Posts Degree (Relevant Disciplines) 29-03-2022
24/02/2022 ICME- NCDIR Project Sceintist C, Project Degree, PG, Ph.D (Relevant 14-03-2022
Technical Officer & Other — 12 Engg Disciplines) Extnd to 28-03-
Posts 2022
21/02/2022 Department of Scientist— C, D, F — 13 Posts Degree, PG, Ph.D (Relevant 60 days
Science & Disciplines)
Technology
ALL INDIA FELLOW JOBS
Post Date = Recruitment Post Name Qualification Last Date
Board
22/03/2022 THSTI Research Associate-I, Il, 1ll, Project PG, Ph.D (Relevant Disciplines) 24-03-
Associate- Il — 7 Posts 2022-walk
in
19/03/2022 IIT, Bhilai Intern student — 5 Posts MSc/MTech 08-04-
2022
18/03/2022 NIT, Jr Research Fellow — 9 Posts BE/B.Tech (Engg) 08-04-
Karnataka 2022 —
Walk in
18/03/2022 IWST Jr Project Fellow, Project Asst — 6 Posts  B.Sc/ M.Sc (Relevant Discipline) 28-03-2022
— Walk in
17/03/2022 NIFTEM Junior Research Fellow, Adjunct M Tech./M.Sc./Ph.D (Relevant 04-04-2022
Faculty, PET & Other — 9 Posts Discipline)
11/03/2022 CIIL Senior Fellow, Associate Fellow & Other  Degree, PG, Ph.D (Relevant 21 Days
— 18 Posts Discipline)
11/03/2022 CIIL Project Director, Associate Fellow, Degree, PG, Ph.D (Relevant 21 Days
Office Superintendent & Other — 20 Discipline)

Posts
Source: https:/ /www.freejobalert.com/

CURRENT AFFAIRS FOR UPSC IAS EXAM 2022 - VAJIRAM & RAVI
Click Here- https://www.vajiramandravi.com/current-affair-material.php

WEBSITES FOR GOVERNMENT & PRIVATE JOBS
https://majhinaukri.in/page/5/
https://www.naukri.com/
https://www.govnokri.in/
https://www.freejobalert.com/
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